The FT8331 series is a high-precision, multi-channel, single
quadrant programmable battery simulator. The voltage precision
up to 0.01%F.S.,support μ A-level current measurement, with up
to 24 channels on a single machine, and channels isolated from
each other, facilitating the use of multiple channels in series.The
simulator supports power mode, static power consumption
testing function, charging mode, battery simulation, sequence
testing, pulse function, and various fault simulations(only for A

Name Model or Spec. Description
Testing wire FT8331-TL05A 5A testing wire/length 1.5 metre
Ordering information
Channels A series model E series model Specification Height Note
FT833104A-6-1 FT833104E-6-1 6V/1A/6W, 4 Channels
FT833104A-6-2 FT833104E-6-2 6V/2A/12W, 4 Channels
FT833104A-6-3 FT833104E-6-3 6V/3A/18W, 4 Channels
FT833104A-6-5 FT833104E-6-5 6V/5A/30W, 4 Channels
FT833104A-15-1 FT833104E-15-1 15V/1A/15W, 4 Channels
FT833104A-15-2 FT833104E-15-2 15V/2A/30W, 4 Channels
FT833104A-15-3 FT833104E-15-3 15V/3A/45W, 4 Channels
FT833104A-20-1 FT833104E-20-1 20V/1A/20W, 4 Channels
FT833104A-20-3 FT833104E-20-3 20V/3A/60W, 4 Channels
FT833108A-6-1 FT833108E-6-1 6V/1A/6W, 8 Channels
FT833108A-6-2 FT833108E-6-2 6V/2A/12W, 8 Channels
FT833108A-6-3 FT833108E-6-3 6V/3A/18W, 8 Channels
FT833108A-6-5 FT833108E-6-5 6V/5A/30W, 8 Channels
FT833108A-15-1 FT833108E-15-1 15V/1A/15W, 8 Channels
FT833108A-15-2 FT833108E-15-2 15V/2A/30W, 8 Channels
FT833108A-15-3 FT833108E-15-3 15V/3A/45W, 8 Channels
FT833108A-20-1 FT833108E-20-1 20V/1A/20W, 8 Channels
FT833108A-20-3 FT833108E-20-3 20V/3A/60W, 8 Channels
FT833112A-6-1 FT833112E-6-1 6V/1A/6W, 12 channels
FT833112A-6-2 FT833112E-6-2 6V/2A/12W, 12 channels
FT833112A-6-3 FT833112E-6-3 6V/3A/18W,12 channels
FT833112A-6-5 FT833112E-6-5 6V/5A/30W,12 channels
FT833112A-15-1 FT833112E-15-1 15V/1A/15W,12 channels
FT833112A-15-2 FT833112E-15-2 15V/2A/30W,12 channels
FT833112A-15-3 FT833112E-15-3 15V/3A/45W,12 channels
FT833112A-20-1 FT833112E-20-1 20V/1A/20W,12 channels
FT833112A-20-3 FT833112E-20-3 20V/3A/60W,12 channels
4CH 2U
Only the A-Series has
fault simulation8CH 2U
12CH 2U
Channels A series model E series model Specification Height Note
FT833116A-6-1 FT833116E-6-1 6V/1A/6W, 16 channels
FT833116A-6-2 FT833116E-6-2 6V/2A/12W, 16 channels
FT833116A-6-3 FT833116E-6-3 6V/3A/18W, 16 channels
FT833116A-6-5 FT833116E-6-5 6V/5A/30W, 16 channels
FT833116A-15-1 FT833116E-15-1 15V/1A/15W, 16 channels
FT833116A-15-2 FT833116E-15-2 15V/2A/30W, 16 channels
FT833116A-20-1 FT833116E-20-1 20V/1A/20W, 16 channels
FT833118A-6-1 FT833118E-6-1 6V/1A/6W, 18 Channels
FT833118A-6-2 FT833118E-6-2 6V/2A/12W, 18 channels
FT833118A-6-3 FT833118E-6-3 6V/3A/18W, 18 channels
FT833118A-6-5 FT833118E-6-5 6V/5A/30W, 18 channels
FT833118A-15-1 FT833118E-15-1 15V/1A/15W, 18 Channels
FT833118A-15-2 FT833118E-15-2 15V/2A/30W, 18 channels
FT833118A-20-1 FT833118E-20-1 20V/1A/20W, 18 channels
FT833124A-6-1 FT833124E-6-1 6V/1A/6W, 24 Channels
FT833124A-6-2 FT833124E-6-2 6V/2A/12W, 24 channels
FT833124A-6-3 FT833124E-6-3 6V/3A/18W, 24 Channels
FT833124A-6-5 FT833124E-6-5 6V/5A/30W, 24 channels
FT833124A-15-1 FT833124E-15-1 15V/1A/15W, 24 Channels
FT833124A-15-2 FT833124E-15-2 15V/2A/30W, 24 channels
FT833124A-20-1 FT833124E-20-1 20V/1A/20W, 24 channels
16CH 3U
18CH 3U
24CH 3U
Optional information